HIGH ABUSE DOWNLIGHT SERIES
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.

American Act (BAA)
•	 The HADL Series is covered by the New Star Promise
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: HADL4R-LW50-90C-F-A-1-34-DM1
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
HADL F
Series Aperture
4 = 4 inch
6 = 6 inch
Shape
R = Round
S = Square
Lumen Output*
LW = Low
SD = Standard
MD = Medium
HG = High
*Specify desired
lumens. Subject to
change.
**Higher lumen
packages for 6” only.
Subject to change.
Performance data on
page 3.
Color Temp.
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
RGBW = RGB + 4000K
AMB = Amber
           (585-595nm)
BLU = Blue (470nm)
RGBW/30 = RGB + 3000K*
RGBW/40 = RGB + 4000K**
*Must use with DMX Driver
BIOS
BIOS Color Temp.
B35 = 3500K
B40 = 4000K
B50 = 5000K
BIOS Tunable CCT
BTW1 = 3500K-2700K
BTW2 = 4000K-2700K
Tunable White
TW1 = 2700K to 5000K
TW2 = 2700K to 6500K
CRI
80C = 80 CRI
90C = 90 CRI
Trim
F = Flange
Trim Finish
A = .080 Alum. Painted
B = 18Ga. CRS Painted
C = 18Ga. 304 Brushed*
D = 18 Ga. SS Painted*
*Additional fees may
apply. Consult factory for
details.
Flush Lens
(Tamper Resistant lens)
1 = .125 Clear Polycarbonate
2 = .250” Clear Polycarbonate
Voltage
12 = 120V
27 = 277V
34 = 347V
Driver Type